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NOTE: SITE PLAN INCORPORATES DATA FROM SURVEY PREPARED BY:
VINCENT J. RIGELON, JR., PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR
GOLDENBAUM BAILL ASSOCIATES, INC
LAMBERTVILLE, NEW JERSEY 08530
DECEMBER 12, 2018

NO. DATE BY DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

IT IS THE RESPONSIBLITIY OF THE CONTRACTOR
TO VERIFY ALL FIELD CONDITIONS AND COMPARE
THEM WITH THE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS
BEFORE COMMENCING. ACTIVITES, ERRORS,
OMMISSIONS OR ANY OTHER INCONSISTENCIES
DISCOVERED SHALL IMMEDIATELY BE REPORTED
TO THE ARCHITECT

PROJECT NAME

PROPOSED PORCH STAIR AND LANDSCAPE PLAN
for the

115 NORTH UNION STREET, LAMBERTVILLE,  NEW JERSEY 08530

SCALE: AS SHOWN

DRAWING NO.

A-1

DRAWING TITLE

COVER SHEET, PROJECT DATA & BUILDING STANDARDS

DIETRICH - NATH RESIDENCE

SITE PLAN SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"

BLOCK: 1020 LOT: 2
ADDRESS:

PROPOSED: NEW LANDSCAPING AND ENLARGEMENT OF PORCH STAIRS

ZONING DISTRICT: R-2
REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED

LOT REQUIREMENTS:
MIN. LOT SIZE 2,800 S.F. NO CHANGE
MIN. LOT FRONTAGE 40 FT.
MIN. WIDTH @ BLDG. LINE
PRINCIPAL BUILDING MINIMUM YARD / HT REQUIREMENTS:

REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED
FRONT YARD 0'
SIDE YARD

54.3'

REAR YARD 15'
MAX HEIGHT 40 FT.

MAX BUILDING COVERAGE 60%
MAX LOT COVERAGE 80%

COVERAGE: EXISTING PROPOSED
BUILDING AREAS
PAVED AREAS

TOTAL BLDG & PAVED AREAS:

ZONING COMPUTATIONS

PROJECT DATA

15,384 S.F.

40 FT.
95 FT.

5'

3 STY.

2,952 S.F.
5,293 S.F.

8,245 S.F.

83 S.F.
563 S.F.

646 S.F.

115 NORTH UNION STREET, LAMBERTVILLE,  NEW JERSEY 08530

15.2' & 31.86'
81.5'

34± FT.

20%
54%

20%
58%

95 FT.

SHEET INDEX

EXISTING: 2 1/2 STY. DWELLING

TOTAL
3,035 S.F.
5,856 S.F.

8,891 S.F.

A-1 COVER SHEET, PROJECT DATA & BUILDING STANDARDS

2 1/2 STY.

31.86'

29
.3

'

EXISTING 4'-0"
HIGH WALL

REMOVE
EXISTING STAIRS
AND WALKWAY

1

KEYNOTES
1. NEW 13'-0" WIDE STAIR FROM PORCH TO GRADE. FRAME W/ 2" X 12" P.T.

STRINGERS @16" O.C., MIN. TREAD: 9". MAX. RISER: 81/4". MIN. NOSING:
1". MAX RISER DIFFERENTIAL SHALL NOT EXCEED 03/8".

2. PROVIDE 3'-0" HIGH HAND/GUARD RAIL SELECTED BY OWNER. SPACE
BETWEEN INTERMEDIATE RAILS TO NOT ALLOW PASSAGE OF A 4" DIA.
SPHERE.

3. EXISTING GUARD RAIL AROUND COVERED PORCH TO REMAIN.
4. SELF-LATCHING POOL COMPLIANT GATE.
5. NEW FENCE COMPLYING WITH POOL SAFETY REGULATIONS. TOP OF

RAIL 56.5" ABOVE GRADE. NO OPENING SHALL PERMIT THE PASSAGE
OF A 4" DIA. SPHERE.

6. 2'-6" HIGH DOG BARRIER FENCE.
7. NEW WROUGHT IRON ORNAMENTAL GATE.
8. NEW KNOT GARDEN W/ PEA GRAVEL.2
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SOD

NEW PATIO
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NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
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